Product # _____________________ Type _____________ Date_______
Project Name _______________________________________________
Project Location _________________________ Prepared By ________
Procyon™ 3 C
835 Industrial Drive, Elmhurst, IL 60126
R
Fixture EPA: 1.7sq. ft.

application.
l Glare Control: Choice of external glare control accessories are
available. Please select from the catalog ordering guide.
Product Applications
l Landscape spot/Floods
l Building façade/Column light
l Statue/art painting display
spot light
l Sign light
l Flag light
l Building wall washer
l High power flood light
l Very long throw narrow
spot light
l Bridge light-Stay-cable
(narrow spot)
l Pole mount adjustable
flood light
l Very cold cnvironment
flood light
l Vibration resistant flood light
l Sport-Stadium light
l Fishing-Long throw flood
TOTAL  LED POWER
300
300 = 300W
CCT
COLOR TEMP
CM
CM = Color
Mixing, RGBW
LIGHT BEAM SPREAD
N15
N15 = 15° Narrow
M31 = 31° Medium
W40 = 40° Wide
INPUT VAC
U
U = Universal
110V to 277V
LIGHTING CONTROL
DMX
DMX = DMX-512
Interface only
GLARE
CONTROL
V/H/CL
V = Visor
H = Hood
CL = Cross
Louver
Ordering Guide
MODEL
PRO3C
PRO3C
Procyon™ 3 C
835 Industrial Drive, Elmhurst, IL 60126
R
V - Visor H - Hood CL - Cross Baffle CR - Concentric Ring
Model
PRO3C